Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

vegetable/animal oils +++ +++
micro-organisms +++ +++
8. Order code
Example
amaFlow POXL 50 P/S 2 P-WE
Material
PEXL = polyester
POXL = polypropylene
Micron rating [μm]
PEXL: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100
POXL: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100
Finish
S = outside thermally treated (PEXL)
P/S = outside thermally treated (POXL)
Bag dimensions
1 = size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = size 2 (Ø 178 x 787 mm)
Ring/seal
P = polypropylene flange (PEXL), with ring sewn, longitidunal seam welded and bottom seam sewn
P-WE = polypropylene flange, fully welded (POXL)
Other options
1PK = single packed in plastic bag, together in box